
Leadership Lunch

SPONSORS
A1 Tablecloth
Linen Rental
Jimmy Onello
a1tablecloth.com
jo@a1tablecloth.com

ATOMIC
Event Modular Units
James Kelly
www.atomicdesign.tv
info@atomicdesign.tv

Bakers Man Productions
Event Videography
Aaron Steven
www.bakersman.com
www.bakersman.com

Bollotta Entertainment
Event Entertainment
Anthony Bollotta
www.bollotta.com
anthony@bollotta.com

Eklectic Entertainment, LLC
Event Entertainment
Krislyn Rojas
www.eklecticentertainment.com
krojas@eklecticentertainment.com

Entertainment Central 
Productions
Event Entertainment
Shalisa James
www.entertainmentcentralpro-
ductions.com
shalisa@entertainmentcentral-
productions.com

Event Show Productions
Event Entertainment
Dorene Collier
www.esptampa.com
dorene@esptampa.com

JB Experiences
Event Services
Jeniffer Bello
www.jb-experiences.com
info@jb-experiences.com

Lenny Talarico Events
Keynote Speaker
Lenny Talarico
www.lennytalarico.com
info@lennytalarico.com

Scentex
Event Scenting
Tiffany Goodyear
www.scent-ex.com
trgoodyear@scent-ex.com

Spot My Photos
Event Photography
Ryan Jacobs
www.spotmyphotos.com
info@spotmyphotos.com

Swapcard
Event Mobile App
Matt Foreman
www.swapcard.com
matt@swapcard.com

Terramar, A DMC  
Network Company
Event Services
Kate Patay
www.terramardestinations.com
kate@katepatay.com

USTA/Puff ‘n Stuff  
Catering & Events
Catering & Event Planning
Tracy Vessillo
www.puffnstuff.com 
tracy@puffnstuff.com

WASIO
Event Photography
Yaneck Wasiek
www.wasiophotography.com
info@wasiophotography.com

catersource-tse.com  |  #CSTSE23

VENUE
Dr. Phillips Center for the Performing Arts
Kelsie Taylor
kelsie.taylor@drphillipscenter.org

CHAIR
Heidi Brumbach, CMP
CEO & Executive Producer
Technisch Creative
heidi@technischcreative.com
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